10.01.87. Mellau

course length: 3199 m
vertical drop: 4700 m
number of gates: 40

course setter: Georg Zirknitzer AUT

started: 66
finished: 59

(98]

AN DN

13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.

. Beatrice Gaffner

. Maria Walliser

. Sieglinde Winkler
. Regine Moesenlechner

. Michela Figini
. Laurie Graham
. Katrin Guthenson

. Brigitte Oertli

. Heidi Zeller
10.
11.
12.

Vreni Schneider
Liisa Savijarvi
Debbie Armstrong

Erika Hess
Catherine Quittet
Karen Percy

Zoe Haas
Tori Pillinger
Sigrid Wolf

SUI

SUI

AUT
FRG

SUI
CND
AUT

SUI

SUI
SUI
CND
USA

SUI
FRA
CND

SUI
USA
AUT

Downhill, women

2.08.71

2.09.14

2.09.49
2.09.65

2.10.02
2.10.05
2.10.13

2.10.35

2.10.63
2.10.84
2.11.04
2.11.21

2.11.44
2.11.57
2.11.63

2.11.87
2.11.96
2.12.06

(12)

(11)



19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Karla Delago
Rosi Krenn

Sylvia Eder
Chantal Bournissen
Christa Zangerl
Karen Stemmle
Pam-Ann Fletcher

Adele Allender
Arianne Ehrat
Tracy McEwan

DNF(1):

*

Veronika Wallinger
Anita Wachter
Claudia Wernig
Heidi Wiesler
Heidi Zurbriggen

Reuters
has a 2:12 minutes report from this race
available at
https://reuters.screenocean.com/record/1038255

ITA
FRG

AUT
SUI

AUT
CND
USA

USA
SUI
USA

AUT
AUT
AUT
FRG
SUI

(3)
(19)

(48)

1. Beatrice Gaffner

2.
3.

Sieglinde Winkler
Maria Walliser

4. Regine Moesenlechner
5. Laurie Graham
6. Michela Figini

SUI

AUT
SUI
FRG
CND
SUI

2.12.08
2.12.25

2.12.72
2.12.81
2.12.81
2.12.93
2.12.94

2.13.16
2.13.18
2.13.29

split-time 2:

1.37.01

1.37.97
1.38.03
1.38.10
1.38.17
1.38.18

(16)
(27)

(15)

(23)

(9



1. Maria Walliser

2. Katrin Guthenson

3. Heidi Zeller

4. Sieglinde Winkler

5. Marina Kiehl

6. Vreni Schneider
and Zoe Haas

SUI

AUT
SUI
AUT
FRG
SUI
SUI

finish:

31.12

31.38
31.47
31.52
31.64

31.67

(7

(2
(22)
( 6)
(14)
(18)
(12)



